
        

 Torpoint 2016 – 2017 

 Diary Dates            

Thursday 21st July - Ferryboat Entertainers Concert - The Cornerstone Church at 7.30pm in aid of Church 
funds.  Music from the 50's, 60's and 70's.  Free admission. Grand Raffle. 

Wednesday 27th July – HMS Raleigh Open Day – Noon to 5pm, Free Admission, For Further Information 
Tel: 01752 811221. 

Thursday 4th August – The Band of Her Majesty’s Royal Marines Plymouth invites you to a Concert at 
Benodet Park, Thanckes Park at 7pm - Please bring your own seating or blanket. 

Saturday 6th August – Torpoint Garden & Craft Show, Council Chambers – Entries from 9.30am – 3.00pm, 
further information Tel: 814254 

Sunday 7th August Annual Classic Car Show Mount Edgcumbe Park.   
 
Saturday 3rd September – Mount Edgcumbe Park - “Proms on the Peninsula” with The Plymouth 

Symphony Orchestra - gates open at 4.30pm with the  Proms starting at 7pm. Fireworks at the finale. 

Tickets £15per person, children under the age of 10 free but must be accompanied by a ticket paying 

adult as per the Events Page on the Torpoint Town Council web site. Admission is by ticket only and that 

there will not be any facilities to pay on the day. 

Saturday 3rd September 2016 - Merchant Navy Day. 

Sunday 11th September – Torpoint Lady Singers Concert with the French Fisherman’s Choir – St James 
Church at 3pm. 

Saturday 24th September – Torpoint Carnival – Cambridge Field, St James Road.  

Sunday 2nd October – HMS Raleigh will be exercising their Freedom of Torpoint. Further details to follow. 

Thursday 20th October – Royal British Legion Torpoint Branch Poppy Launch Poppy Appeal – St James 
Church. 7.30pm. 

Saturday 26th November – Christmas Lights Switch On – 4pm stalls open – 6pm “Lights” Switch on. 

Thursday 8th December- Ferryboat Entertainers Christmas Concert - The Cornerstone Church at 7.30pm 
in aid of Church funds.  Free admission. Grand Raffle. 

Saturday 17th December – Royal British Legion Christmas Dinner at the Council Chambers                      
7pm for 7.30pm. 

Friday 16th December - Torpoint Lady Singers Joint Concert with The Rame Peninsula Male Voice Choir   
at St James Church, 7.30pm in aid of The Plymouth and District Leukemia Fund.      



2017 

  Saturday 15th July - Torpoint & Rame Peninsula Lions Club Fete – Community College Grounds. 

 

To add to this list please email:  mike_val@btinternet.com    Updated 18/7/16 
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